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Assss 

Cash and equivalents 
Accounts receivable, net 
Current portion of notes receivable 

Year ending 
June 30,2001 

$1,233,312 
$752,077 
$407,502 

Current portion of contributions receivable $74,345 
Other receivables 
Due from other funds 
Custodial fund assets 
Investments - insurance reserves 
Second collection assets 
Other current assets 
Total current assets 

Long-term notes receivable, net 
Long-term portion of 
contribution receivable, net 
Investments 
Land 
Fixed assets, net 
Other assets 
TOTAL ASSETS 

$10,791 
$129 

$14,228,950 
$4,085,335 

$285,109 
$94,788 

$21,172,338 

$462,400 

$208,802 
$48,388,040 

$82,548 
$2,420,272 

$474,752 
SZ&2&152 

Year ending 
June 30,2000 

$493,036 
$688,173 
$47,048 

$556,482 
$7,320 

$129 
$14,197,517 
$4,085,335 

$350,322 
& 8 5 J & 

$20,810,542 

$208,398 

$209,133 
$52,308,279 

$82,548 
$2,385,675 

$464,725 

$Z&4&3Jtfi 

REVENUE 
Pastoral Canter Operating Budget -
Supported by the Thanks Giving Appeal 

All other funds and activities 

TOTAL 

EXPENSE 
Pastoral Canter Operating Budget-
Supported by the Thanks Giving Appeal 

All other funds and activities 

TOTAL 

Thanks Giving 
Appeal 

$4,713,126 

* $0 

Diocese of Rochester - Fiscal year ending 
Premiums and payments from parishes for 

Gifts and bequests Gifts to JubHet Fees and charges | Self insurance fund Employee hearth . Priests! pension: ' 
Debt Forgiveness , *,^ insurance » ;̂̂ ii--

$2,150 

$4,774,655 fWfc 

$1,521,641 

$44,066 v:fel58.f« 

$0 

$3,969,445 

• .4m 

w&.. www 
$4,713,12« $4,776,805 $1,565,707 **mm $3,969,445 ^^::$mmL 

$600,163 

f>Faffh formation 

$584,604 

$6,646 

$591,250 

. Mi^jpt^fpiv yr 

##lj8¥ 

H1M.610 

-Support parishes 

$1,946,100 
$64,335 
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$2,010,435 
••ILCS 

—Subsidies, Qtfts. 
grants & astesintents 

$994,105 
$174,172 

•«?#¥ • $81,1565 
f » ; . ^ 
&, :-*^'$2,888,93« St?-." 
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pBnsnH,ana rrmafMsas a ^ oxai lean oeranngrflsouroBt; 
s 

Faith Formation: , 

Parishes are enriched through workshops, training and special events offered by the Diocese of Rochester. 
Catechist training ensures that faith is nurtured in our youth, young adults and families, and last year more than 
300 catechetical leaders from throughout the diocese participated in enrichment opportunities arid retreats spon­
sored by the diocese. Among the programs supported is the Rites of Christian Initiation for Adults (RCIA), 
through which 750 individuals last year joined our community of faith. In addition, each year hundreds of young 
people participate in diocesan-sponsored spiritual retreats, rallies, and local and national conventions, providing 
unique opportunities tor them to grow in their faith. 

I 
Support To Parishes: 

Diocesan funds provided for an urban subsidy grant prorjramtrat helped subsidize progranis that r esp^ 
needs of urban parishes. Leao^rship Day, a comprerensrve, rwl tHty 
and volunteer parish representatives, provided an opportunity fa turttiffa^velopm^ 
participants could use to enhance their role in theirparish. The scope of support extends to areas such as migrant 
ministry, and providing help to unban parishes. 
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